360
PXM600MU-200BARGV,
£332, shown actual size.
SUBMINIATURE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
WITH FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 5 Vdc @15 mA
Output: 10 mV typical @ 5 Vdc

Diaphragm and Threaded
Side Wall Construction
� Rugged Stainless
Steel Case
� Subminiature Design
RECOMMENDED
METERS/CONTROLLERS
Series with Embedded Internet
� Unmatched Performance and Features
� Change Display Colour at Any Setpoint
Please visit omega.co.uk
or see page 291 for compatible
meters and controllers
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (bar) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS†
0 to 14 PXM600MU-14BARGV £332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 35 PXM600MU-35BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 70 PXM600MU-70BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 140 PXM600MU-140BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 200 PXM600MU-200BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 350 PXM600MU-350BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
0 to 700 PXM600MU-700BARGV 332 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
† Please see page 291 or visit omega.co.uk for details on compatible meters.
** Meter excitation voltage requires field adjustment by customer to 5 Vdc.
Ordering Example: PXM600MU-200BARGV, 200 bar subminiature transducer, £332.
14.3 7.9